
835994

2x LED-Board 24V DC�/ 15 W

15 W

1.800 lm

35 W

1.800 lm

t   

TK

230V / 50Hz~

2.700 - 5.000 K / RGB

30.000 h

2x

2x

2x

nicht wechselbar / not changeable

2,4 GHz
10 dBm 15.000x

LED-Board

<0,5 s

AAA ,1,5V

lnkl. lR-Fernbedienung
lncl. lR-remote control
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230 Volt/50 Hz-Anschluss

230 voltage/50 Hz connection

Siehe Q-Fernbedienungsanleitung

See Q-remote control manual

als Pendelleuchte

as pendant light 2
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Q-Empfänger(Antenne)
Q-receiver

Leuchte einschalten
Switch on the lamp

Q-Fernbedienung
anlernen
Teach Q-remote
control

Bedienungsanleitung
lesen
Read instruction
manual

Rückstellen der Leuchte auf Werkseinstellung
Reset the lamp, factory new

5-10 sec.  1-2 sec.      1-2 sec.       1-2 sec.         1-2 sec.

5 x on/off
0

l

Ø6mm

a=N
b=L

8.1

4 6                147
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